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Marina Thushita Reenie James

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Marina Thushita Reenie James
Postcode

Date of birth May 1969

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
TOPUP STUDY LIMITED
TOPUP STUDY LIMITED

HOTEL TROPICA LIMITED
OWNERS CLUB LIMITED
E-CABLES LIMITED

CLEARVIEW COMMERCE LIMITED
CLEARVIEW COMMERCE LIMITED

TERA NET LIMITED
TERA NET LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
06218090
06218090

05042971

04065960
03848971
03170651
03170651

03021064
03021064

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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904707692

904707692

British

App. Date Res. Date

App. Date Res. Date
18/04/2007
18/04/2007

12/02/2004

06/09/2000
27/09/1999
11/03/1996
11/03/1996 09/02/1998

05/03/1996 01/11/2012
05/03/1996 09/02/1998

Position

Position
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary



